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Passion for life

ALASKAN

A

monNno

G/G1

Overall length
Wheelbase
Front Overhang
Rear Overhang
Front track
Rear track

Overall width without / with outside mirrors

unladen height without roof rails
unladen height with roof rails
Bed floor height from ground
Ground clearence front / rear
Knee room front / 2nd row

Front elbow width

Rear elbow width

Front shoulder width

Rear shoulder width

Front headroom (without sunroof)
Rear headroom

Bed inside width

Width between wheel arches
Bed depth

Bed length

Approach angle

Departure angle

Turning radius between kerbs (m ) / walls (m)

Bed surface in m?
Bed volume in m?
Torso angle

* EO version

5399 - 5332*
3150
939

1310 - 1245*
1570
1570

1850/ 2075

1810 - 1805*
1841

805 /815 - 805*
223/232-219/237%
679 /589
1398
1360
1450
1441
110
80
1560
1130
474
1578
29°/30° - 30°*
25%:27°%

6,2/6,6
2,46
1,17
23°



