



ALASKAN

Dim	ensions (mm)	
Α	Overall length	5399 - 5332*
В	Wheelbase	3150
C	Front Overhang	939
D	Rear Overhang	1310 - 1245*
E	Front track	1570
F	Rear track	1570
G/G1	Overall width without / with outside mirrors	1850/ 2075
н	unladen height without roof rails	1810 - <mark>1805*</mark>
H1	unladen height with roof rails	1841
J	Bed floor height from ground	805 / 815 - 805*
K	Ground clearence front / rear	223 / 232 - 219 / 237*
L	Knee room front / 2nd row	679 / 589
М	Front elbow width	1398
M1	Rear elbow width	1360
N	Front shoulder width	1450
N1	Rear shoulder width	1441
Р	Front headroom (without sunroof)	110
Q	Rear headroom	80
Υ	Bed inside width	1560
Y1	Width between wheel arches	1130
Y2	Bed depth	474
Z	Bed length	1578
R	Approach angle	29° / 30° - 30°*
R1	Departure angle	25° - <mark>27°*</mark>
	Turning radius between kerbs (m) / walls (m)	6,2 / 6,6
	Bed surface in m ²	2,46
	Bed volume in m ³	1,17
	Torso angle	23°